
KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  3  [ Combined ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Geography    Academic Session: 2024-2025 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

TUHIN SHAIKH - ( H ) UR  62.10 URKD24SCGEMA006873 1

Toushik Aktar - ( H ) UR  62.05 URKD24SCGEMA005985 2

Tanmay Kumar Mandal - ( H ) UR  62.00 URKD24SCGEMA006244 3

Rumi Khatun - ( H ) UR  61.88 URKD24SCGEMA005576 4

Debjit Chowdhury - ( H ) UR  61.84 URKD24SCGEMA006484 5

Sailja Kumari Shaw - ( H ) OB  61.60 URKD24SCGEMA004977 6

SAHAMINA KHATUN - ( H ) UR  61.50 URKD24SCGEMA007808 7

Prity Halder - ( H ) UR  61.38 URKD24SCGEMA005568 8

Suvankar Bose - ( H ) UR  61.20 URKD24SCGEMA005123 9

SUMANA DEY - ( H ) OB  60.90 URKD24SCGEMA005044 10

Anurupa Ghosh Dastidar - ( H ) UR  60.88 URKD24SCGEMA005501 11

Mouktik Sengupta - ( H ) UR  60.50 URKD24SCGEMA005728 12

DEBADRITA ROY CHOWDHURY - ( H ) UR  60.25 URKD24SCGEMA006422 13

Mithun Roy - ( H ) UR  59.42 URKD24SCGEMA006972 14

Priyanka Das - ( H ) UR  59.40 URKD24SCGEMA006112 15

MD ALTAF - ( H ) UR  59.10 URKD24SCGEMA006204 16

CHANDRIMA BANERJEE - ( H ) UR  57.90 URKD24SCGEMA004976 17

Saurav Roy - ( H ) UR  57.88 URKD24SCGEMA005439 18

Disha Chakraborty - ( H ) UR  57.40 URKD24SCGEMA005127 19

RIMI GHOSH - ( H ) UR  57.25 URKD24SCGEMA006028 20

Koyel Garai - ( H ) OB  57.13 URKD24SCGEMA006882 21

SNEHA ADHIKARY - ( H ) UR  56.63 URKD24SCGEMA005618 22

NANIGOPAL PRAMANIK - ( H ) OB  56.38 URKD24SCGEMA006550 23

DEBANJALI KAR MAJUMDER - ( H ) UR  56.00 URKD24SCGEMA005151 24

SAMPRITI JANA - ( H ) UR  55.90 URKD24SCGEMA006969 25

PARAMITA GHOSH - ( H ) UR  55.88 URKD24SCGEMA005569 26

Sk Asir - ( H ) UR  55.56 URKD24SCGEMA005956 27

DEBSENA BOSE - ( H ) UR  55.10 URKD24SCGEMA006901 28

Sudip Chakraborty - ( H ) EW  55.00 URKD24SCGEMA004735 29

Dipanwita Debnath - ( H ) UR  54.50 URKD24SCGEMA007631 30

Ankana Santra - ( H ) UR  54.00 URKD24SCGEMA007801 31

SHILADITYA PAUL - ( H ) UR  53.00 URKD24SCGEMA006694 32

Tanusree Majumder - ( H ) UR  52.75 URKD24SCGEMA005301 33
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SAYANI BISWAS - ( H ) UR  52.38 URKD24SCGEMA005487 34

Barnali Roy - ( H ) SC  52.00 URKD24SCGEMA007171 35

Madhuparna Koley - ( H ) UR  52.00 URKD24SCGEMA007530 36

DAVID BISWAS - ( H ) SC  50.50 URKD24SCGEMA005251 37

PRASENJIT BAG - ( H ) UR  50.25 URKD24SCGEMA007421 38

ABHIJIT MANDAL - ( H ) SC  47.13 URKD24SCGEMA007268 39

Pooja Mandal SC  87.70 URKD24SCGEMA005215 40

ARITRA GHOSH UR  83.40 URKD24SCGEMA004829 41

KASHMIRA KHATUN OA  81.40 URKD24SCGEMA007337 42

Darothi Mondal OB  78.70 URKD24SCGEMA007276 43

NILANJAN MONDAL SC  76.90 URKD24SCGEMA005931 44

AFRAN MONDAL UR  76.61 URKD24SCGEMA006869 45

PAYEL SAMANTA UR  75.30 URKD24SCGEMA005336 46

Amyendu Mondal SC  72.67 URKD24SCGEMA004736 47

SEKHAR DEBNATH UR  71.90 URKD24SCGEMA007823 48

RIYA ROY UR  71.80 URKD24SCGEMA005842 49

Amina Parvin OA  70.50 URKD24SCGEMA006903 50

SATHI HALDER SC  70.10 URKD24SCGEMA005130 51

Aditya Mandal UR  69.00 URKD24SCGEMA005638 52

PRITILATA MANDAL SC  64.40 URKD24SCGEMA006387 53

SOHEL SK OA  64.10 URKD24SCGEMA005328 54

Abhilasha Tiwari UR  63.70 URKD24SCGEMA005109 55

SUKANTA KUMAR DAS OB  55.63 URKD24SCGEMA007481 56

Tanusree Mandal SC  48.07 URKD24SCGEMA006977 57

LABANYAMAYEE MONDAL SC  47.92 URKD24SCGEMA005637 58
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  3  [ SC ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Geography    Academic Session: 2024-2025 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

Barnali Roy - ( H ) SC  52.00 SCKD24SCGEMA007171 1

DAVID BISWAS - ( H ) SC  50.50 SCKD24SCGEMA005251 2

ABHIJIT MANDAL - ( H ) SC  47.13 SCKD24SCGEMA007268 3

Pooja Mandal SC  87.70 SCKD24SCGEMA005215 4

NILANJAN MONDAL SC  76.90 SCKD24SCGEMA005931 5

Amyendu Mondal SC  72.67 SCKD24SCGEMA004736 6

SATHI HALDER SC  70.10 SCKD24SCGEMA005130 7

PRITILATA MANDAL SC  64.40 SCKD24SCGEMA006387 8

Tanusree Mandal SC  48.07 SCKD24SCGEMA006977 9

LABANYAMAYEE MONDAL SC  47.92 SCKD24SCGEMA005637 10
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 [  All ]
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Sailja Kumari Shaw - ( H ) OB  61.60 OBKD24SCGEMA004977 1

SUMANA DEY - ( H ) OB  60.90 OBKD24SCGEMA005044 2

Koyel Garai - ( H ) OB  57.13 OBKD24SCGEMA006882 3

NANIGOPAL PRAMANIK - ( H ) OB  56.38 OBKD24SCGEMA006550 4

Darothi Mondal OB  78.70 OBKD24SCGEMA007276 5

SUKANTA KUMAR DAS OB  55.63 OBKD24SCGEMA007481 6
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 [  All ]
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KASHMIRA KHATUN OA  81.40 OAKD24SCGEMA007337 1

Amina Parvin OA  70.50 OAKD24SCGEMA006903 2

SOHEL SK OA  64.10 OAKD24SCGEMA005328 3
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